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INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY

NAAC ACCREDITED ‘A+’ GRADE

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, NIRMA UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (December 2024 to April 2025) Even term 2024-2025

M.Pharm Sem IV

Semester Commencement

Research Work Starts

Research Work Ends

Semester Ends

Semester End Examination (SEE)

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

28-04-2025 to 03-05-2025

Holidays
Makar Sakranti

Republic Day
Maha Shivratri

Holi 2nd Day - Dhuleti

Eid ul Fitr (Ramzan Eid)
Ram Navmi

Date

14-01-2025

26-01-2025

26-02-2025

14-03-2025

31-03-2025

06-04-2025

Total Teaching Days = 91

NO/NU/IP/UG-PG/AC/Odd

Date:

Copy to: Exe. Registrar/Dy. Registrar (Exam)/STS/Accounts/Transp ort/Faculty/Students


