

## INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, NIRMA UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC CALENDAR (December 2024 to April 2025) Even term 2024-2025 M.Pharm Sem IV

16-12-2024
16-12-2024
26-04-2025
26-04-2025

Semester End Examination (SEE) 28-04-2025 to 03-05-2025

Holidays	Date
Makar Sakranti	14-01-2025
Republic Day	26-01-2025
Maha Shivratri	26-02-2025
Holi 2nd Day - Dhuleti	14-03-2025
Eid ul Fitr (Ramzan Eid)	31-03-2025
Ram Navmi	06-04-2025

Total Teaching Days = 91

NO/NU/IP/UG-PG/AC/Odd

Date:

Copy to: Exe. Registrar/Dy. Registrar (Exam)/STS/Accounts/Transport/Faculty/Students